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Monthly executed PG activity schedule [December 2021] 

SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR NAME 

1 01/12/21 Wednesday Intellectual property rights and 

patent laws 

Dr.Vishakha Sinha 

 

Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

2 02/12/21 Thursday Drug review- Hetrombopag Dr. Monika Tabhane Dr. Smita Sontakke 

3 07/12/21 Tuesday Drug review- Odenixiliat Dr.Anshul upadhyay Dr. Avinash Turankar 

4 07/12/21 Tuesday  Drug review- Viloxazine Dr.Sneha Dange Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

5 08/12/21 Wednesday Journal reporting -  Abelacimale for 

prevention of thromboembolism 

Dr. Pramoda Reddy Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

6 09/12/21 Thursday Seminar- Bioavailability and 

bioequivalence 

Dr. Mitali Wagh Dr. S.D.Balani 

7 10/12/21 Friday Journal reporting- Pembrolizumab 

for early triple negative breast 

cancer 

Dr.Sandeep Sasi Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

8 14/12/21 Tuesday Short topic- Recent advances- 

Organoids for drug discovery plus 

personalized medicine 

Dr. Girish Wankhede Dr. Smita Sontakke 

9 15/12/21 Wednesday Recent advances- Environmental 

obesogens 

Dr. Amit Gholse Dr. Avinash Turankar 

10 16/12/21 Thursday Recent advances – Novel clinical 

toxicology and pharmacology of 

organophosphorous insecticides- 

self poisoning 

Dr. Neha Meshram Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

11 17/12/21 Friday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of 

anxiety and depression 

Dr. Amruta Giri Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 



 

12 21/12/21 Tuesday Seminar- Adaptive study design Dr. Monika Tabhane Dr. S.D.Balani 

13 22/12/21 Wednesday Drug review- Contezolid Dr. Pramoda Reddy Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

14 23/12/21 Thursday Drug review - Brexfemme     Dr. Vishakha Sinha Dr. Smita Sontakke 

15 28/12/21 Tuesday Seminar – Artificial intelligence in 

health care 

Dr. Anshul Upadhyay Dr. Avinash Turankar 

16 29/12/21 Wednesday Drug review - Setmelanotide Dr. Mitali Wagh Dr. M.V.Kalikar 


